
	

2024-2025 Performances and Events 

See below for a general overview of the choir’s performances for this year. The 
choir calendar is available on the choir website by visiting the link: 
www.cccsmusic.com. Click on the tab that says “calendar”. The calendar is a 
Google calendar that can be synced to your smartphone.  

Please note that the information below is subject to change and the 
website is the best source for up-to-the-minute changes. 

Event     Call Time  Attire                  
1. Anthem @ Angel’s Game           3:30pm                  Choir polo & blue jeans 

Friday, September 27      (J.H. & H.S. Choir only)

2. Vanguard Choir Festival           11:15am                  Choir Attire 
Monday, October 21 (H.S. Choir only) 

3. Veteran’s Day Chapel                7:45am                  TBD 
Friday, November 8      (Elem./J.H. & H.S. Choir) 

4. November Dress Rehearsal        6pm-7pm  Choir Attire 
Monday, November 18      (Elem./J.H./H.S. Choir) 

5. November CCD Service              6:00pm   Choir Attire 
Wednesday, November 20     (Elem./J.H./H.S. Choir)

6. CCD Communion Service           5:30pm                  Causal Clothes 
 Wednesday, Nov. 27      (H.S. Choir only)

7. Christmas Jubilee Rehearsal      10am-2pm  Casual Clothes 
Saturday, December 7      (J.H. & H.S. Choir only)

8. Christmas Jubilee Dress Reh.     5:00pm   Choir Attire 
Monday, Dec. 9       (J.H. & H.S. Choir only) 

9. Christmas Jubilee Concert      5:00pm   Choir Attire 
 Friday & Saturday, Dec. 13-14    (J.H. & H.S. Choir only) 
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10. School Musical Rehearsal           5:30pm                  Causal Clothes 
  Saturday, January 11      (Main Cast only) 

11. School Musical Rehearsal           5:30pm                 Causal Clothes 
  Monday, January 20      (Entire Cast) 

12. CCCS Open House        6:00pm   TBD 
  Thursday, February 6      (TBA - J.H./H.S. Choir)

13. Master’s College Festival           7:00am                 Choir Attire 
  Friday, February 7      (H.S. Choir only) 

14. School Musical Rehearsal           5:30pm                 Causal Clothes 
  Monday, February 17      (Entire Cast) 
 

15. School Musical Rehearsal           10:00am               Causal Clothes 
  Saturday, February 22      (Main Cast only) 

16. School Musical Rehearsal           5:00pm                 Causal Clothes 
  Friday, March 7       (Entire Cast)

17. APU College Festival       12:00pm          Choir Attire 
  Wednesday, March 12            (Bring sack lunch)  (H.S. Choir only) 

18. ACSI Elem. Choir Festival       4:30pm          Choir polo & blue jeans 
  Tuesday, March 25          (H.S. Choir only) 

            6:00pm           Choir Attire 
             (Elem. & J.H. Choir only) 

19. School Musical Rehearsal          10:00am                Causal Clothes 
  Saturday, March 29      (Main Cast only) 

20. CCD Communion Service           5:30pm                 Causal Clothes 
  Wednesday, April 16      (H.S. Choir only)  

21. School Musical Rehearsal          (Bring snacks/water)    Causal Clothes 
  Tuesday, April 22        10-2pm   (Main Cast only) 
  Wednesday, April 23        10-2pm   (J.H. & H.S. Choir only) 

	



	
  Thursday, April 24          5-9pm   (J.H. & H.S. Choir only) 

  Friday, April 25           5-9pm   (Entire Cast)

22. School Musical Dress Rehearsals                   Costume Attire 
  Saturday, April 26             1-9pm   (Entire Cast)

  Monday, April 28        5-10pm   (Entire Cast) 

23. School Musical Performances              Choir Attire 

  Wednesday, April 30       12:00pm  (J.H. & H.S. Choir only) 

  Thursday, May 1             5:00pm   (Entire Cast) 

  Friday, May 2             5:00pm   (Entire Cast) 

  Saturday, May 3        5:00pm   (Entire Cast) 

24. National Day of Prayer             11:00am               Choir polo & blue jeans 
   Thursday, May 1      (J.H. & H.S. Choir only) 

25. M.A.Y. Concert        5:45pm   Choir Attire 
 Tuesday, May 13       (Elem. & J.H. Choir only) 

26. Music in the Parks               9:15am         Choir polo & blue jeans 
  Saturday, May 17      (J.H. & H.S. Choir only)

27. Choir’s Over Banquet               TBD                       Casual Clothes 
  Friday, May 23       (J.H. & H.S. Choir only) 

  (planned by CCCS seniors)      

* Please e-mail me at kyoung@calvarydowney.org if you have any questions.  
** A reminder that all performances, rehearsals, and events are mandatory 
(please refer to the syllabus or the website).  If something arises, please 
contact me immediately so that we can discuss a plan of action! Thank you! 
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